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Entityld EntityName CityName FirstName LastName Email

538 Anderson County High School Lawrenceburg Corey Sayre Corey.Sayre@Anderson.kyschools.us
918 Atherton High School Louisville Jeffery Brutscher jeffrey.brutscher@jefferson.kyschools.us
1144 Ballard High School Louisville Jared Baker jared.baker@jefferson.kyschools.us
2257 Bowling Green High School Bowling Green Calvin Head calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
2643 Bryan Station High School Lexington John Byard john.byard @fayette.kyschools.us

3713 Central Hardin High School Cecilia J.C. Wright j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us

4235 Christian Academy-Louisville High School Louisville Brad Morgan bmorgan@caschools.us

36500 Collins High School Shelbyville Kate Tucker kate.tucker@shelby.kyschools.us
29201 Cooper High School Union Randy Borchers randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
5179 Covington Catholic High School Park Hills Tony Bacigalupo tbacigalupo@covcath.org

5847 Desales High School Louisville Don Bowers don.bowers@desaleshs.com

5973 Dixie Heights High School Edgewood Derek Bosse derek.bosse@kenton.kyschools.us
6224 Dupont Manual High School Louisville David Zuberer David.Zuberer@)Jefferson.kyschools.us
6551 Eastern High School Louisville Joseph Scheper joseph.scheper@jefferson.kyschools.us
45435 Frederick Douglass High School Lexington Jeremy Dulaney jeremy.dulaney@fayette.kyschools.us
52680 Great Crossing High School Georgetown  Austin Haywood  austin.haywood@scott.kyschools.us
9105 Greenwood High School Bowling Green Dan Dillingham dan.dillingham@warren.kyschools.us
9824 Henry Clay High School Lexington Kristian Junker Kristian.junker @fayette.kyschools.us
11709 Kentucky Country Day High School Louisville Amy Elliott amy.elliott@kcd.org

12090 Lafayette High School Lexington Dallas Kingsolver  dallas.kingsolver@fayette.kyschools.us
12733 Lexington Catholic High School Lexington Dave Nurnberg  dnurnberg@Iexingtoncatholic.com
12734 Lexington Christian Academy Lexington Kirby Willoughby kwilloughby@lexingtonchristian.org
13256 Louisville Collegiate School Louisville Paul Augustus paugustus@loucol.com

13512 Madison Central High School Richmond Robbie Cooksey robert.cooksey@madison.kyschools.us
13262 Male High School Louisville John Kelsey john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
16217 North Hardin High School Radcliff Joseph Stockton joe.stockton@hardin.kyschools.us
29190 North Oldham High School Goshen MATT WALKER matthew.walker2@oldham.kyschools.us
17004 Oldham County High School LaGrange Paul Holien paul.holien@oldham.kyschools.us
17337 Owensboro High School Owensboro Todd Harper todd.harper@owensboro.kyschools.us
17402 Paducah Tilghman High School Paducah Jay Burgett jay.burgett@paducah.kyschools.us
17684 Paul Laurence Dunbar High School Lexington Damon Kelley damon.kelley@fayette.kyschools.us
19845 Ryle High School Union Mike Woolf mike.woolf@boone.kyschools.us
20173 Saint Xavier High School Louisville Denny Williams dwilliams@saintx.com

20483 Sayre High School Lexington Richard Little rlittle@sayreschool.org

20566 Scott County High School Georgetown  Steve Helton steven.helton@scott.kyschools.us
20845 Shelby County High School Shelbyville Charlotte Marshall charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us
21410 South Oldham High School Crestwood Joe Richie joseph.richie@oldham.kyschools.us
37713 South Warren High School Bowling Green Jason Grissom jason.grissom@warren.kyschools.us
20000 St. Henry District High School Erlanger Jim Demler jdemler@shdhs.org

22984 Tates Creek High School Lexington LARRY POYNTER larry.poynter@fayette.kyschools.us
23719 Trinity (Louisville) High School Louisville Sean Duggins duggins@trinityrocks.com

24692 Walton-Verona High School Walton Ryan Borkowski  ryan.borkowski@wv.kyschools.us
26194 Woodford County High School Versailles Blair Hicks blair.hicks@woodford.kyschools.us
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Anderson County High School
Assumption High School
Atherton High School

Ballard High School

Bowling Green High School
Bryan Station High School
Central Hardin High School
Christian Academy-Louisville High School
Collins High School

Cooper High School

Dixie Heights High School
Dupont Manual High School
Eastern High School

Fern Creek High School
Frederick Douglass High School
George Rogers Clark High School
Great Crossing High School
Greenwood High School

Henry Clay High School

Holy Cross (Covington) High School
Kentucky Country Day High School
Lafayette High School

Lexington Catholic High School
Lexington Christian Academy
Louisville Collegiate School
Madison Southern High School
Male High School

Mercy Academy

North Oldham High School
Notre Dame Academy

Oldham County High School
Owensboro High School

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School
Pleasure Ridge Park High School
Presentation Academy

Ryle High School

Sacred Heart Academy

Sayre High School

Scott County High School
Seneca High School

Shelby County High School
South Oldham High School

Lawrenceburg Corey Sayre
Louisville Lisa Pinkston
Louisville Jeffery Brutscher
Louisville Jared Baker
Bowling Green Calvin Head
Lexington John Byard
Cecilia J.C. Wright
Louisville Brad Morgan
Shelbyville Kate Tucker
Union Randy Borchers
Edgewood Derek Bosse
Louisville David Zuberer
Louisville Joseph Scheper
Louisville Troy Johnson
Lexington Jeremy Dulaney
Winchester Terry Yeast
Georgetown  Austin Haywood
Bowling Green Dan Dillingham
Lexington Kristian Junker
Covington Anne Julian
Louisville Amy Elliott
Lexington Dallas Kingsolver
Lexington Dave Nurnberg
Lexington Kirby Willoughby
Louisville Paul Augustus
Berea James Simmons
Louisville John Kelsey
Louisville Lorraine Carner
Goshen MATT WALKER
Covington Janet Carl
LaGrange Paul Holien
Owensboro Todd Harper
Lexington Damon Kelley
Louisville Nick Waddell
Louisville Amy Farris
Union Mike Woolf
Louisville Donna Moir
Lexington Richard Little
Georgetown  Steve Helton
Louisville Bryan Clemmons
Shelbyville Charlotte Marshall
Crestwood Joe Richie

Corey.Sayre@Anderson.kyschools.us
Lisa.Pinkston@ahsrockets.org
jeffrey.brutscher@jefferson.kyschools.us
jared.baker@jefferson.kyschools.us
calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
john.byard @fayette.kyschools.us
j-c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
bmorgan@caschools.us
kate.tucker@shelby.kyschools.us
randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
derek.bosse@kenton.kyschools.us
David.Zuberer@Jefferson.kyschools.us
joseph.scheper@jefferson.kyschools.us
troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
jeremy.dulaney@fayette.kyschools.us
fivetees909@gmail.com
austin.haywood@scott.kyschools.us
dan.dillingham@warren.kyschools.us
Kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us
anne.julian@hchscov.com
amy.elliott@kcd.org
dallas.kingsolver@fayette.kyschools.us
dnurnberg@Ilexingtoncatholic.com
kwilloughby@Ilexingtonchristian.org
paugustus@loucol.com
james.simmons@madison.kyschools.us
john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Icarner@mercyjaguars.com
matthew.walker2 @oldham.kyschools.us
carli@ndapandas.org
paul.holien@oldham.kyschools.us
todd.harper@owensboro.kyschools.us
damon.kelley@fayette.kyschools.us
nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
afarris@presentationacademy.org
mike.woolf@boone.kyschools.us
dmoir@shslou.org
rlittle@sayreschool.org
steven.helton@scott.kyschools.us
Bryan.clemmons@jefferson.Kyschools.us
charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us

joseph.richie@oldham.kyschools.us
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South Warren High School Bowling Green Jason Grissom jason.grissom@warren.kyschools.us
Tates Creek High School Lexington LARRY POYNTER larry.poynter@fayette.kyschools.us
Woodford County High School Versailles Blair Hicks blair.hicks@woodford.kyschools.us



